MALE
FEMALE
PASS BAND I.L.:
PASS BAND WIDTH:
RISE TIME:
DELAY TIME:
OVER SHOOT:
ATTENUATION
Frequency
1 MHz
10 MHz
20 MHz
80 MHz - 1 GHz
Insertion Loss
3.0 dB Typ.
20 dB Min.
35 dB Min.
65 dB Min.
0.1 dB MAX.
2.4 MHz TYP.
80 ns TYP. (0.4 - 2.4 V)
100 ns TYP. (1.4 V)
0.5 V TYP.
LINES 12, 18 AND 24
(OTHER PIN-OUTS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST)
AVAILABLE IN FRONT MOUNT VERSION
0
.5
8
”
1.840"
1.600"
FE
M
A
LE
M
A
LE
LINES 1 - 11
AND 13 - 17
IEEE 488 BUS 24 PIN SIGNAL FILTER
FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAMFUNCTIONAL DIAGRAMSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
OUTLINE DRAWINGOUTLINE DRAWING
900 Loma Verde - Suite A
El Paso, TX 79936
Tel. (915) 590-0795
Fax (915) 591-1404
FCTD-024-24-01
REV DATE